
AWLS-LED
SELECT SERIES ADJUSTABLE WALL LIGHT

DIRECT LIGHT
WHEREVER NEEDED

FEATURES
•	 Colour Selectable Fixture - Installer can choose between 

3000K/4000K/5000K through a switch inside the housing.

•	 AWL1S- LED30A15 and AWL2S-LED80A50 series are 
lumen adjustable units with 3 settings.

•	 Adjustable head to direct light wherever needed.

•	 Hinge Assembly allows Installer to use both hands for 
wiring.

•	 Level bubble for quick alignment.

•	 Photocell is included.

IDEAL FOR:
Perimeter  

Lighting       Condos      Schools Town  
HousesPP PP PP PP

AWL1S-
LED15

AWL1S-
LED30

AWL1S-
LED30A15

AWL2S-
LED50

AWL2S-
LED80

AWL2S-
LED80A50

Watts 14 29 30 (max) 51 81 80 (max)

Lumens 1,761 3,540 3,599 6,329 10,284 9,783

Efficacy 
(Lm/W)

124 120 118 124 120 118

Voltage 120-277V, 120-347V

Colour 
Temp

CCT Selectable - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K.  Factory set to 4K

Finish Bronze, Colour Custom

SPECIFICATIONS:

 ADJUSTABLE HEAD

LUMEN
ADJUSTABLE

PHOTOCELL
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