

IDEAL FOR:





Condos



Schools



Town Houses



SPECIFICATIONS:

	AWL1S- LED15	AWL1S- LED30	AWL1S- LED30A15	AWL2S- LED50	AWL2S- LED80	AWL2S- LED80A50
Watts	14	29	30 (max)	51	81	80 (max)
Lumens	1,761	3,540	3,599	6,329	10,284	9,783
Efficacy (Lm/W)	124	120	118	124	120	118
Voltage	120-277V, 120-347V					
Colour Temp	CCT Selectable - 3000K / 4000K / 5000K. Factory set to 4K					

Finish Bronze, Colour Custom

FEATURES

- Colour Selectable Fixture Installer can choose between 3000K/4000K/5000K through a switch inside the housing.
- AWL1S- LED30A15 and AWL2S-LED80A50 series are lumen adjustable units with 3 settings.
- Adjustable head to direct light wherever needed.
- Hinge Assembly allows Installer to use both hands for
- Level bubble for quick alignment.
- Photocell is included.









